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caption

Rated wattage
Rated current
Rated voltage

Line Frequency
Displacement Factor
Rated lumens
Efficacy

Lumen Maintenance
Beam Angle

Color temperature
Consistency sdcm
CRI

Rated Lifetime
Switch cycle

Ta

Safety Standard
Electrical Class

IP rating

EMC

EMF

EMI

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Dimming

Main Color of the luminaire

Color impact code (IK)

ITEM NO : 106095

LED BEAM LIGHT
MODEL NO:BML-10W-A

Pioduct Bc-cfits
¢ Visual comfort with maximum energy

.', saving.

U ¢ Minimalist design with optimum
7 performance.

@ ¢ Quick & simple installation.

CRI E ¢ Flexible deployment options with a
L wide spectrum of applications.

the value

10w 71IMM
0.07-0.13 A

100-240V
50/60Hz
0.7

330 Lm
33 Lm/w
6000 h

50

3000 k
<6 Material
>80
30000 h
15000
-10~40°c
IEC 60598
I

65

81 mm
71 mm
155 mm
450 g
No
Grey

08




